
2023 PEARSON VUE TESTING
FALL SEMESTER

TRAFFIC SAFETY CENTER
3501 NE 12TH STREET, GAINESVILLE, 32609

352-955-7795

TESTING TIMES: 8:45am – 4:45pm 
*Unless otherwise noted

AUGUST 2023 NOVEMBER 2023
Wednesday August 2 *8:30am – 3:00pm Wednesday November 8
Wednesday August 9 *8:30am – 4:00pm Wednesday November 15
Wednesday August 16 Wednesday November 29
Wednesday August 23
Wednesday August 30

DECEMBER 2023
SEPTEMBER 2023 Wednesday December 6
Wednesday September 6 Tuesday December 13        
Wednesday September 13
Wednesday September 20
Wednesday September 27

OCTOBER 2023
Tuesday October 3
Thursday October 12
Wednesday October 18
Wednesday October 25
Tuesday October 31

**TESTING DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE**


